
RSS On-Site Dates Q2 2024* 
8:30am – 2:30pm* 

 
UCI EHS 4600 Health Sciences Rd. 2nd floor, Room 264  
Email: rhclee@ucdavis.edu  Phone: (530) 702-0989 

 
Book mee'ngs in advance: 
In-person (Tuesday and Wednesday): 

• 30 min.: hNps://calendly.com/rhclee/30-minute-meePng-clone 
• 1 hour: hNps://calendly.com/rhclee/60min 

Zoom (Monday – Friday): 
• 30 min.: hNps://calendly.com/rhclee/30min 
• 1 hour: hNps://calendly.com/rhclee/60-minute-zoom 

 
 

April 2, 2024 (Tuesday) 
April 3, 2024 (Wednesday) 

April 9, 2024 (Tuesday) 
April 16, 2024 (Tuesday) 

April 17, 2024 (Wednesday) 
April 23, 2024 (Tuesday) 

April 24, 2024 (Wednesday) 
April 30, 2024 (Tuesday) 

May 1, 2024 (Wednesday) 
May 7, 2024 (Tuesday) 

May 8, 2024 (Wednesday) 
May 15, 2024 (Wednesday) 

May 21, 2024 (Tuesday) 
May 22, 2024 (Wednesday) 

May 28, 2024 (Tuesday) 
June 4, 2024 (Tuesday) 

June 5, 2024 (Wednesday) 
June 11, 2024 (Tuesday) 

June 12, 2024 (Wednesday) 
June 18, 2024 (Tuesday) 

June 19, 2024 (Wednesday) 
June 25, 2024 (Tuesday) 

June 26, 2024 (Wednesday) 
 

*Schedule subject to change. 
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